GLUTEN FREE MENU

SUNDAYS 12 - 8pm

2 COURSE MAIN & DESSERT

THE STANLEY ARMS

ST MICHAEL ROAD : AUGHTON : L39 6SA | 01695 423241

thestanleyarmsaughton@gmail.com
wi-fi password: whosaskin

MAINS

Butternut Squash, Chickpea and Spinach Curry

Served with homemade chips and rice

Sliced Ham and Eqg
Served with homemade chips and peas

8oz Sirloin Steak
Served with homemade chips, grilled tomato,
mushrooms and vegetables

80z Rump Steak
Served with homemade chips and vegetables

80z Gammon Steak
Served with egg, pineapple, homemade chips
and vegetables

Sweet Chilli Chicken

Chicken breast pieces with peppers
and onions in a sweet chilli sauce.
Served with homemade chips and rice

Chargrilled Half Roast Chicken

£18.95

£18.95

£2195

£22.95

£18.95

£18.95

Served with homemade chips, vegetables and gravy £19.95

ROAST DINNERS

Served with homemade roast potatoes,

seasonal vegetables & gravy

Roast Lamb £18.95
Roast Turkey £18.95
Roast Beef £18.95
Mixed Meat £18.95
Vegetable Roast £13.95
- Salads -
Freshly made to order, choose from:
Ham £1595 Tuna Mayo £15.95
Cheese £1595 Prawn Marie Rose £1795
DESSERTS

Chocolate Sundae or Strawberry Sundae

Chocolate Brownie - Served with cream, ice cream or custard
Sticky Toffee Pudding - Served with cream, ice cream or custard
Apple and Cinnamon Butter Crumble - Served with cream,

ice cream or custard



GLUTEN FREE
MENU

MONDAY - SATURDAY
12 - 8pm

THE STANLEY ARMS

STARTERS

Prawn cocktail
Served with salad and marie-rose sauce

Homemade Chicken Liver Paté
Served with toasted g/f ciabatta

Garlic Bread
Toasted g/f ciabatta served plain or with cheese

Homemade Soup of the Day
Served with toasted g/f ciabatta

£7.95

£6.95

£5.75

£5.75

MAINS

Homemade Omelette

Mushroom, onion and tomato

or

Cheese and onion

Served with homemade chips and vegetables

Butternut Squash, Chickpea and Spinach Curry
Served with homemade chips and rice

Sliced Ham and Eqgg
Served with homemade chips and peas

8oz Sirloin Steak
Served with homemade chips, grilled tomato,
mushrooms and vegetables

80z Rump Steak
Served with homemade chips and vegetables

80z Gammon Steak
Served with egg, pineapple, homemade
chips and vegetables

Sweet Chilli Chicken

Chicken breast pieces with peppers
and onions in a sweet chilli sauce
served with homemade chips and rice

Chargrilled Half Roast Chicken
Served with homemade chips,
vegetables and gravy

Salmon Steak

Served with homemade chips and veg and a choice

of lemon and dill butter or sweet chilli sauce

£9.95

£14.95

£12.95

£24.95

£18.95

£14.95

£14.95

£14.95

£18.95

wi-fi password: whosaskin

ST MICHAEL ROAD : AUGHTON : L39 6SA | 01695 423241
thestanleyarmsaughton@gmail.com

SALADS
Freshly made to order, choose from:
Ham
Cheese
Tuna Mayo

Prawn Marie Rose

DESSERTS
Chocolate Sundae
Strawberry Sundae

Chocolate Brownie
Served with cream, ice cream or custard

Sticky Toffee Pudding
Served with cream, ice cream or custard

Apple and Cinnamon Butter Crumble
Served with cream, ice cream or custard

Vanilla Pod Ice Cream

3 scoops with a choice of topping:
strawberry, chocolate, raspberry
or butterscotch

£13.95
£13.95
£13.95
£14.95

£6.55
£6.55

£6.55

£6.55

£6.55

£6.55



