GLUTEN FREE MENU

SUNDAYS 12 - 8pm 2 COURSE MAIN & DESSERT

THE STANLEY ARMS

ST MICHAEL ROAD: AUGHTON: L39 6SA | 01695 423241 thestanleyarmsaughton@gmail.com wi-fi password: whosaskin

MAINS		——— ROAST DINNERS ———		
Butternut Squash, Chickpea and Spinach Curry Served with homemade chips and rice	£18.95	Served with homemade roast potatoes, seasonal vegetables & gravy		
Sliced Ham and Egg Served with homemade chips and peas	£18.95	Roast Lamb £18.95 Roast Turkey £18.95 Roast Beef £18.95		
8oz Sirloin Steak Served with homemade chips, grilled tomato, mushrooms and vegetables	£27.95	Mixed Meat £18.95 Vegetable Roast £13.95		
8oz Rump Steak Served with homemade chips and vegetables	£22.95	- Salads - Freshly made to order, choose from:		
8oz Gammon Steak Served with egg, pineapple, homemade chips and vegetables	£18.95	Ham £15.95 Tuna Mayo £15.95 Cheese £15.95 Prawn Marie Rose £17.95		
Sweet Chilli Chicken Chicken breast pieces with peppers and onions in a sweet chilli sauce. Served with homemade chips and rice	£18.95	Chocolate Sundae or Strawberry Sundae Chocolate Brownie - Served with cream, ice cream or custard Sticky Toffee Pudding - Served with cream, ice cream or custard		
Chargrilled Half Roast Chicken Served with homemade chips, vegetables and gravy	£19.95	Apple and Cinnamon Butter Crumble - Served with cream, ice cream or custard		

GLUTEN FREE MENU

MONDAY - SATURDAY 12 - 8pm

THE STANLEY ARMS

ST MICHAEL ROAD : AUGHTON : L39 6SA | 01695 423241 thestanleyarmsaughton@gmail.com

wi-fi password: whosaskin

———— STARTERS ———		———— SALADS ———	
Prawn cocktail Served with salad and marie-rose sauce	£7.95	Freshly made to order, choose from:	
Homemade Chicken Liver Pâté	21.70	Ham	£13.95
Served with toasted g/f ciabatta	£6.95	Cheese	£13.95
Garlic Bread Toasted g/f ciabatta served plain or with cheese	£5.75	Tuna Mayo Prawn Marie Rose	£13.95 £14.95
Homemade Soup of the Day Served with toasted g/f ciabatta	£5.75	——— DESSERTS ——	
na a tric		Chocolate Sundae	£6.55
— MAINS —		Strawberry Sundae	£6.55
Homemade Omelette Mushroom, onion and tomato or		Chocolate Brownie Served with cream, ice cream or custard	£6.55
Cheese and onion Served with homemade chips and vegetables	£9.95	Sticky Toffee Pudding Served with cream, ice cream or custard	£6.55
Butternut Squash, Chickpea and Spinach Curry Served with homemade chips and rice	£14.95	Apple and Cinnamon Butter Crumble Served with cream, ice cream or custard	£6.55
Sliced Ham and Egg Served with homemade chips and peas	£12.95	Vanilla Pod Ice Cream 3 scoops with a choice of topping:	
8oz Sirloin Steak Served with homemade chips, grilled tomato, mushrooms and vegetables	£24.95	strawberry, chocolate, raspberry or butterscotch	£6.55
8oz Rump Steak Served with homemade chips and vegetables	£18.95		
8oz Gammon Steak Served with egg, pineapple, homemade chips and vegetables	£14.95		
Sweet Chilli Chicken Chicken breast pieces with peppers and onions in a sweet chilli sauce served with homemade chips and rice	£14.95		
Chargrilled Half Roast Chicken Served with homemade chips, vegetables and gravy	£14.95		
Salmon Steak Served with homemade chips and veg and a choice of lemon and dill butter or sweet chilli sauce	£18.95		